PS Murgenthal

Rang Gruppe

1  Schoruti 1

2  Pilatus

3 OberstKinzli 1
4  Kaiseregg

5 Tiefmatt

6  Holzbriicke

7  Rengli Schitzen
8  Stadtrecht

9 Bichell

10 Waldegg

11 Rotbach

12  Himmelrich

13 Schorti 2

14  Muniberg

15 Schloss

16 Landessender
17 Rutli-Schitze
18 Rotbach 2

19 Hirsern

20 Muniberg 2

Unvollstandige Gruppen

21 RoOmerguet

22 Chriesiwasser
23 Hans-Roth

24  Rifenstein

PS Murgenthal / 07.04.2024 11:53

41. Oberst-Kiunzli-Schiessen 2024

Gruppenrangliste

Sektion

PS Kolliken

FSV Luzern

PS Murgenthal

PC Zollhaus-Plaffeien
SV Oberbuchsiten

PS Hasle-Riiegsau
PS Willisau

PS Huttwil

SV Zunzgen Tenniken
PC Wolfwil
Pistolenklub FS Emmen
SG Kriens

PS Kolliken

PS Aarwangen

RS Hindelbank

FS Sursee

SG Aarau
Pistolenklub FS Emmen
PS Willisau

PS Aarwangen

PS Oberentfelden
Sportschiitzen Frick
PS Wangen a.d.A.

PS Rifenstein Reigoldswil

Anzahl

5
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Total
684
671
668
663
654
654
653
650
647
645
633
626
624
624
608
606
584
576
530
517

376
372
367
236

Serie Tiefsch

229
222
223
215
220
210
210
223
212
225
203
210
214
204
204
207
193
189
167
184

125
124
117

81

481
469
477
452
472
472
457
458
479
472
452
473
470
478
458
470
438
458
327
445

262
287
281
183

07.04.2024

Spezialgaben
CHF 60.00
CHF 40.00

a.K.
CHF 20.00
CHF 10.00
CHF 10.00
CHF 10.00
CHF 10.00
CHF 10.00
CHF 10.00
CHF 10.00
CHF 10.00
CHF 10.00
CHF 10.00
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